10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

Name in Full

Mother’s Name
Father’s Name

Postal Address in Full

Permanent Address

E-mail Address

Designation

Department

Date of Joining

Total experience at Sipna
COET

Total Teaching/Professional
Experience

Academic Qualification

RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS:

No. of Papers published in
Journals

No. of Papers presented in
Conferences /seminars

Name of Faculty:
MS. NEHA GOPAL RATHI

Assistant professor- Computer Science and
Engineering

Neha Gopal Rathi
Kiran
Gopal

Akshay Mamta Aditya Residency,Flat no-201,
Kedia Nagar, Rajapeth, Amravati

Akshay Mamta Aditya Residency,Flat no-201,
Kedia Nagar, Rajapeth, Amravati

ngrathi@sipnaengg.ac.in

Assistant professor

Computer Science & Engineering

21/09/2021

8 Months

Industrial Experience - Year(s)

Teaching Experience 8 Years

ME. CE

National 8
International

National
International

No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Organized:

No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Attended: 3/5//2

Membership of Professional Bodies/Societies: --



